Team, All Teams, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Family Frenzy
2 Ballard's Bowling Academy
3 Hawkins
3 No Permission Slip Needed
5 All Scratch
6 Team With No Name
7 Split Ends
7 Bringham Professional s #2
9 The Coach's Cult
10 It's 420 Somewhere
11 Potant Combination
12 XXX'sin Texas #3
12 Southern Classic
14 Mo Strikes Mo Money
15 Unbowlievables
16 Whit's Way
17 That's What We Do
18 Bowlers Anonymous
18 FAAFO
20 Here For The Money
21 Corsicana Park Lanes
22 Spare For The Dough
23 We Love Their Money
24 We Wanna Bow!!
24 Major Pain
26 Oh No He Didn't
27 Red Sox 9
28 "MGD"
29 Hacks
30 Spare Me
31 Chaos
32 GMMS
32 Scard Splitless
34 Let'sDo This#1
35 TeeTay
35 Fantastic Four
37 Bev's One Ballers
38 3,2,Won
39 Splits Happens
40 We Want The Funk
41 Casuals
41 Choatic Avengers
43 Margaritaville

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

236 2,975

66 2,949
229 2,917
230 2,917
204 2,893
192 2,890
181 2,884
185 2,884
217 2,877
231 2,867
208 2,861
172 2,847
2719 2,847

72 2,842
226 2,829
207 2,824

32 2,822

46 2,820
126 2,820
257 2,810

53 2,808
254 2,806

98 2,801
149 2,798
272 2,798
263 2,794
286 2,789

22 2,785
209 2,783
234 2,780

78 2,779
107 2,777
243 2,777
213 2,772
117 2,770
235 2,770
161 2,768

40 2,765
136 2,759
224 2,753
205 2,751
249 2,751

63 2,750

Prize
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$800.00
$700.00
$620.00
$620.00
$580.00
$560.00
$540.00
$510.00
$510.00
$480.00
$460.00
$460.00
$460.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$440.00
$420.00
$420.00
$420.00
$420.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$392.00
$380.00
$380.00
$370.00
$370.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$330.00
$330.00
$320.00

From

Irving, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Rowlett, TX
Lakeside, TX
Garland, TX
Frisco, TX
Arlington, TX
Arlington, TX
Rowlett, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Lancaster, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Garland, TX
Arlington, TX
Dallas, TX

Red Oak, TX
Mabank, TX
Red Oak, TX
Southlake, TX
The Colony, TX
Cdlina, TX
Scurry, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Garland, TX
Arlington, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
McKinney, TX
Granbury, TX
Red Oak, TX
Glenn Heights, TX
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Richardson, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Hurst, TX
Arlington, TX
Red Oak, TX
Decatur, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

44 Garbage Wagaon 4 2745 $320.00
44 Dang Not A Strike 142 2,745 $320.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,112.00

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize

1 Ballard's Bowling Academy 66 2,941 $1,000.00
2 All Scratch 204 2,781 $500.00
3 FAAFO 126 2,735 $250.00
4 Potant Combination 208 2,716 $200.00
5 Mo Strikes Mo Money 72 2,709 $166.00
6 It's 420 Somewhere 231 2,705 $160.00
7 TTS 178 2,700 $140.00
8 Rob and the Boys 12 2675 $120.00

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,536.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,648.00

Doubles, 380 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize
1 Ranne, Gary D / Anderson, James (Art) A 216 1,576 $1,200.00
2 Dillon, Iris/ Zachry, Jennifer 236 1,552 $700.00
2 Pham, Tai / Tong, Hoang 290 1,552 $700.00
4 Litton, Meagan N / Litton, Cody A 87 1,547 $500.00
5 Nicolet, Liz J/ Jones, John E 22 1528 $400.00
6 Castillo, Cody M / Rydberg, Dylan J 195 1,527 $300.00
6 Copeland, Ronnie L / Mason, Pamela A 294 1,527 $300.00
8 Brown, Jimmy D / Bailey, Tammy 230 1,510 $280.00
9 Parcells, Kayci K / Jones, Pamila E 22 1,503 $280.00

10 Schofield, Cindy / Kaesberger, Reanne 200 1,502 $280.00
11 Pell, Donald R / Euliss, Betsey 32 1,498 $280.00
12 Hawkins, Monique M / Hawkins, Danny R 222 1,492 $272.00
13 Taylor, Zachary W / Taylor, Chuck 209 1,485 $260.00
14 Sandstrom, Edward R, 111 / Clemmer, Sherri L 261 1,474 $260.00
15 Payton, Y olanda J/ Howell, Troylen 181 1,472 $260.00
16 Schmidt, John / Schmidt, Joann 14 1,468 $252.00
17 Sitton, Tammy S/ Doporto, Rachel 136 1,467 $240.00
18 Whitfield, Genera / Boroff, Ryan N 207 1,462 $240.00
19 Truong, HieuV / Cannyn, Amanda L 197 1461 $240.00
20 Bailey, Brenda/ Syed, Chris A 268 1,460 $220.00
21 Holland, Annie/ Perry, Gaynell 225 1,457 $220.00
22 Mata, Nathaniel T / Mata, Frankie, Jr 106 1,449 $220.00
23 Hill, Jerri / Simmons, Thomas W 64 1,448 $220.00
24 Wright, Michadl L / McClendon, Mac A 221 1,445 $200.00
25 Hayes, Michael T, Sr / Belkofer, Kristoffer M 161 1,444 $200.00

Sulphur Springs, TX
Grand Prairie, TX

From

Fort Worth, TX
Lakeside, TX
Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Lancaster, TX
Rowlett, TX
McKinney, TX
Addison, TX

From

Little Elm, TX
Irving, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
N Richland Hls, TX
Garland, TX
Keler, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Rowlett, TX
Garland, TX
Colleyville, TX
Garland, TX
Mansfield, TX
Arlington, TX
Red Oak, TX
Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Richardson, TX
ALEDO, TX
Monroe, LA

Fort Worth, TX
Decatur, TX
Mansfield, TX
Arlington, TX

Final Prize Listing May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

25 Brown, PaulaF / Brown, Kelvin

27 Hoalt, Jacque M / Holt, David, Jr

28 Schoonover, Jennifer W / Schoonover, Brian T
29 Howard, Joshua G / Pickett, Alesia A

30 Lester, Beverly D / Lester, James C

31 Munson, Paul G/ Henson, Joseph A

32 Enzer, Ryan N / Enzer, Michael R

33 DeMars, Edward E / Omberg, Jaye A

34 Santos, Carlos/ Rios, Carina

35 Dunne, Patrick J/ Pyryt, Matt

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, 381 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Askins, Crystal M / Goss, Vaarie L
2 Hood, Christopher A / Holley, Bobby W
3 Roy, Devin J/ Stallworth, Lawrence, |1
4 Bui, Justin C / Morrison, Marshall
5 Mitchell, Herbye C / Nettleton, Hayden B
5 Alcorn, Aaron W / Davis, Darrell W
7 Rodriguez, Robert / Mann, John C
8 Hoskins, Kenneth W / Knowles, Stanley D
9 Fulce, Cully / Short, Gregory R
10 Shields, Katelyn E / Shields, Kelly B
11 Smith, Harold E / Martsolf, Roland L
12 Singleton, Dwayne K / Tanner, Jason C
13 Wilson, Demetrya D / Nelson, Toney
14 McHugh, JulieL / McHugh, Mike R
15 Ellison, Traci A / Parker, Wanda 'Y
16 Crenshaw, George F, 111 / Jones, Paul
17 Cruz, Dimitri / Warren, Robert D
17 Robinson, Corey B / Robinson, Jeffrey B
19 Tolkov, Marc / Colby, Debbie
20 Moody, Larry D / Moore, Dwight
21 Munden, Alex / Fischer, Mark A
22 Davis, Dant'e D / Mccracken, Micah M
22 Gwin, Thomas E / Ransom, Stanley
24 English, Frank / Collier, Eric
25 Oliver, Tyson D, Sr/ Grant, LouisD, Jr
26 Sweatt, Cheri N / Dix, Troy
27 Patton, Michael C/ Hooks, Johnathon R
28 McGraw, Arvese M / McGraw, Robert M, Sr
29 Muilenburg, Denis C/ Rux, Jay A
30 Ray, Kelly L / Cooper, Brett R
31 Sykes, Karen L / Partida, Anthony H
32 Markham, Walter (Mark), Jr / Lecroy, Joe C
33 Merritt, Chris T / Maggard, Chris
33 Dyche, Cyndi D / Brown, Steffany R

167
187
90
220
161
27
141
56
42
123

$10,284.00

Entry
200
109

72
12
56
168
88
261
178
128
51
293
117
25
149
263
12
115
14
155
269
125
289
109
220
181
208
67
118
86
137
208
102
193

1,444
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,431
1,430
1,426
1,424
1,422
1,419

1,444
1,439
1,438
1,437
1,436
1,435
1,435

$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$360.00
$360.00
$320.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$280.00
$260.00
$260.00
$260.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$230.00
$230.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00

Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Duncanville, TX
Mansfield, TX
Arlington, TX
Arlington, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Benbrook, TX
Arlington, TX
Dallas, TX

From
Colleyville, TX
Quinlan, TX
Lancaster, TX
Addison, TX
Benbrook, TX
Roanoke, TX
Venus, TX

Red Oak, TX
McKinney, TX
Sltillo, TX
Wylie, TX
Bedford, TX
Grapevine, TX
Burleson, TX
The Colony, TX
Scurry, TX
Addison, TX
Midlothian, TX
Frisco, TX
Duncanville, TX
Rowlett, TX
Dallas, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Quinlan, TX
Mansfield, TX
Frisco, TX

Fort Worth, TX
McKinney, TX
Crowley, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

35 Farrell, Riley / Thill, Jennifer 61
36 Mann, Rick / Mann, Cindy D 84
37 Potter, Jeffrey R / Brower, Michael J 279
38 Smith, Randall T / Mays, Bailey 51
39 Crawford, Donald E, Jr / Rutledge, Seth T 131
40 Sanders, Sean W / Finley, Michadl G 65
Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,560.00
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Bui, Justin C/ Morrison, Marshall 12
2 Hood, Christopher A / Holley, Bobby W 109
3 Roy, Devin J/ Stallworth, Lawrence, |1 72
4 Fulce, Cully / Short, Gregory R 178
5 Cruz, Dimitri / Warren, Robert D 12
6 Davis, Dant'e D / Mccracken, Micah M 125
7 Ray, Kelly L / Cooper, Brett R 86
8 English, Frank / Collier, Eric 109
9 Mann, Rick / Mann, Cindy D 84
10 Markham, Walter (Mark), Jr / Lecroy, Joe C 208
11 Wilson, Demetrya D / Nelson, Toney 117
12 Smith, Randall T / Mays, Bailey 51
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,184.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,028.00
Singles, 190 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Brown, Kelvin 167
2 Davis, Darrell W 168
3 Turner, Marc H 198
4 Pham, John 180
5 Montgomery, Carisa A 67
6 Hawkins, Monique M 222
7 Jones, Kylan J 205
8 Askins, Crystal M 200
9 Osborne, Roy 44
10 Case, David 270
11 Hurley, Tim 46
12 Bruton, Richard 174
13 Whitfield, Genera 207
14 Rydberg, Dylan J 195
15 Pinahardin, Angel L 183
16 Smith, Ornate D 179
17 Parker, Richard P 44

1,432
1,428
1,425
1,423
1,422
1,419

838
836
805
793
790
787
785
784
779
774
773
769
768
766
765
764

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$180.00
$150.00
$134.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$60.00

Prize
$800.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$200.00
$200.00
$220.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$180.00

Duncanville, TX
McKinney, TX
Arlington, TX
Wylie, TX
Dallas, TX
Decatur, TX

From

Addison, TX
Quinlan, TX
Lancaster, TX
McKinney, TX
Addison, TX
Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Quinlan, TX
McKinney, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grapevine, TX
Wylie, TX

From

Dallas, TX
Roanoke, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Carrollton, TX
McKinney, TX
Mansfield, TX
Arlington, TX
Colleyville, TX
Seagoville, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Tuscola, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Kdler, TX
ALEDO, TX
Carrollton, TX
Seagoville, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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17
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
27
29
30
31
32

38
39
39
39

& &R

50
50
53
53
53
56
57
58

LLIIBELEE

Chepregi, Phil
Alcorn, Noah M
Pyryt, Matt

Lester, Beverly D
McMillan, Celetha T
Clark, Meagan B
Partida, Joann
Bennett, James C
Blanks, Bryan
Jones, John E
Reyes, LauraA
Kutzler, LauraM
Leonard, Ryan P
Washington, Starr
Rolf, Matthew R
Schiller, Steve B
Payton, Yolanda J
Ebey, Kristen
Csanadi, Allan
Allcock, Cassandra D
Rogers, Ryan W
Partida, Daniel
Taylor, Chuck
Allen, James
Clemmer, Sherri L
Sarey, Richard L
Sepcic, Adrian M
Harrell, Kimberly D
Stillabower, Jack E
Battle, David E
Lancaster, Barry J
Brierton, Robert D
Le, Khoi

Parker, Wanda Y
Chovanec, Tracye L
McHugh, Julie L
DiPama, Kay D
Tong, Hoang
Batkins, John F
Wann, James A
Cathey, Deborah (Debbie)
Robinson, Trez
Perry, Gaynell
Chisolm, Henry L
Burd, Billy W
Mckinnon, Danielle
Cooper, Ed

Galdo, Mcwain F
Holmes, Connie L

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

199
168
123
161

10
280
137
194
213

22
103
182

92
262
199

46
181
236
286
136
129
137
209
269
261
148

49

71
261
143
120
129

149
20
25

286

290

262
39
61

215

225

288
50

182
15
48

182

764
760
754
751
748
748
746
745
745
744
744
743
742
741
738
737
736
736
736
734
733
732
732
732
731
729
729
728
728
728
727
727
726
726
726
724
724
724
723
721
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
717

$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$166.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$150.00
$150.00
$145.00
$145.00
$140.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.50
$97.50
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Grapevine, TX
Roanoke, TX
Dallas, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Rockwall, TX
Glenn Heights, TX
Garland, TX
Benbrook, TX
Richardson, TX
Duncanville, TX
Red Oak, TX
Grapevine, TX
Arlington, TX
Frisco, TX

Irving, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Little Elm, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Arlington, TX
Rowlett, TX

Red Oak, TX
Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX
Dallas, TX

Red Oak, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Ft Worth, TX
Little EIm, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
The Colony, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Burleson, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Red Oak, TX
Waxahachie, TX
Duncanville, TX
McKinney, TX
Monroe, LA
Arlington, TX
Alvarado, TX
Richardson, TX
Arlington, TX
Arlington, TX
Richardson, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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64
64

Truong, Hieu V
Phillips, KeyeraT

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 191 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Lacy, Major
2 Daugherty, Ryan E
3 Fulce, Cully
4 Partida, Anthony H
5 Wilson, Demetrya D
6 Farrell, Riley
7 Erfurt, Scotty H
8 York, Michael R
9 Williams, Dennis M
10 Neves, Shelby L
11 Ransom, Stanley
12 Rodriguez, Robert
13 Garcia, Rudy A
14 McHugh, Mike R
15 Hendey, Keith A
16 Davis, Dant'e D
17 Murillo, Eduardo
18 Nettleton, Hayden B
19 Smoot, Charles T
19 Curtis, Ryan A
21 Montes, Ulises
22 Jarvis, ArTeviaD
23 Walker, Natalie A
23 Garrett, Jarrod "DJ"
25 Geisder, Keith T
26 Lankford, Nick A
26 Barnes, LyndaN
28 Ray, Kdlly L
29 Zarco, Francisco J
30 Cruz, Dimitri
31 Roach, Hyrme D
32 Bednarek, Steve
33 Mitchell, Herbye C
34 Moody, Larry D
35 Haines, Keith A
36 Gohlke, Alan R
37 Beyer, Jonathan
38 Duncan, Michael D
38 Poledna, James F
38 Sweatt, Cheri N
41 Nguyen, Jayce T
42 Fisher, Jacqueline (Jackie)

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

197 717
291 717
$9,976.00

Entry  Score
272 862
98 822
178 817
137 807
117 805
61 804
233 803
262 800
213 799
100 798
289 794
88 793
86 788
25 787
25 783
125 778
218 7
56 773
98 772
196 772
277 769
117 768
98 765
289 765
277 763
178 761
150 761
86 759
128 758
12 757
3 756
42 755
56 754
155 751
142 747
164 746
130 745
114 744
121 744
181 744
290 742
72 741

$80.00
$80.00

Prize
$800.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$220.00
$218.00
$200.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$133.34
$133.33
$133.33
$130.00
$130.00

Richardson, TX
DeSoto, TX

From

Celina, TX
Southlake, TX
McKinney, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Grapevine, TX
Duncanville, TX
Rowlett, TX

Red Oak, TX
Glenn Heights, TX
Southlake, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Venus, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Burleson, TX
Burleson, TX
Dallas, TX
Mansfield, TX
Benbrook, TX
Southlake, TX
Kdler, TX

Allen, TX
Grapevine, TX
Southlake, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Allen, TX
McKinney, TX
Keller, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Saltillo, TX
Addison, TX
Sulphur Springs, TX
Arlington, TX
Benbrook, TX
Duncanville, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Plano, TX

Dallas, TX
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Frisco, TX

Grand Prairie, TX
Lancaster, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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42
44
45
46
47
48
49
49

51
51
53
54
54
56
56
56
56
56
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
72
72
72
76
77
78
78
78
78
82
82
82

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Nassar, Thomas V
Gwin, Thomas E
Ashley, Jon M
McGraw, Arvese M
Reeve, Patrick A
Murray, Reginald R
Ayers, Armin K
Dean, Larry G
Trubenstein, Jeremy
Geno, Christopher A
Moser, Charles G
Roy, Devin J
Donahue, Mike S
Cooksey, Steven
Tiller, John W
Wedge, Mark A
Tanner, Jason C
Chavez, Edgar |
Garn, Wilsey J
Mccracken, Micah M
Walker, Derrick D
McGill, Matthew R
Freeman, Jeff L
Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
Hooks, Johnathon R
Boggio, Justin D
Renfro, Joshua R
Ellison, Traci A
Latimer, Kevin G
Ellifritt, Shawn E
Merrick, Thomas O
Armstrong, Samantha M
Johnson, Clint N
McCoy, Jeremy
Marquez, Louis E
Parmer, Jason N
Potter, Keith
Stewart, Curtis A
Duncan, J Frankie
Rhone, D'Ontae
Dix, Troy
Benavides, Rene J

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Fulce, Cully
2 Davis, Dant'e D

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

217 741
289 739
231 737
67 736
230 735
147 734
3 733
217 733
121 730
212 730
62 728
72 727
13 727
34 726
57 726
271 726
293 726
141 726
58 725
125 724
155 724
55 723
75 722
44 721
208 721
89 721
262 721
149 720
293 720
16 719
192 719
39 719
13 719
54 718
217 717
3 716
16 716
41 716
112 716
73 715
181 715
231 715
$11,890.00

Entry  Score
178 807
125 770

$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$106.00
$106.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67

Prize
$500.00
$250.00

Arlington, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Rowlett, TX
McKinney, TX
Rowlett, TX
Murphy, TX
Sulphur Springs, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Sachse, TX
Crowley, TX
Lancaster, TX
McKinney, TX
Dallas, TX
Benbrook, TX
Arlington, TX
Bedford, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Frisco, TX
Dallas, TX
Duncanville, TX
Bedford, TX
McKinney, TX
Seagoville, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Red Oak, TX
The Colony, TX
Bedford, TX
Stephenvillle, TX
Garland, TX
Waxahachie, TX
McKinney, TX
Mabank, TX
Arlington, TX
Sulphur Springs, TX
Stephenvillle, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Arlington, TX
Lancaster, TX
Frisco, TX
Rowlett, TX

From
McKinney, TX
Dallas, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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Cruz, Dimitri

Ray, Kelly L

© 0o ~NO O bhW

10 Curtis, Ryan A

11 York, Michael R

12 Donahue, Mike S

13 Mccracken, Micah M
13 Barnes, LyndaN

15 McGill, Matthew R
16 Johnson, Clint N

17 Tanner, Jason C

18 Rhone, D'Ontae

19 Morrison, Marshall
19 Stallworth, Lawrence
21 Moscato, Michael C

22 Potter, Keith

23 Uthoff, Cody L
24 Poledna, James F
25 Holley, Bobby W
25 Benavides, Rene J

27 Dull, Scott R

28 Boggio, Justin D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Open Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

Jones, John E

Brown, Kelvin

© 00N O b WN P

=
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Fulce, Cully

=
=

12 Curtis, Ryan A

13 Morrison, Marshall
13 Davis, Dant'e D

Lankford, Nick A
Hendey, Keith A

Garcia, Rudy A
McHugh, Mike R

Wilson, Demetrya D

Davis, Darrell W
McHugh, Mike R

Wilson, Demetrya D
Whitfield, General
Neves, Shelby L
Partida, Anthony H
Parker, Wanda Y

Askins, Crystal M

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

178 761
25 759
12 757
86 753
25 752
86 749

117 741

196 735

262 733
13 727

125 724

150 724
55 723
13 719

293 718
73 715
12 712
72 712

207 709
16 708

228 703

121 699

109 697

231 697

204 695
89 694

$2,392.00
$24,258.00
Entry  Score

168 2,454
22 2,403
25 2355

167 2,317

117 2,316

207 2,316
98 2,304

137 2,289

149 2,288

178 2,280

200 2,277

195 2271
12 2245

125 2,245

$180.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$68.00
$64.00
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$95.00

$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$75.00
$75.00

McKinney, TX
Burleson, TX
Addison, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Burleson, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Grapevine, TX
Keller, TX

Red Oak, TX
McKinney, TX
Dallas, TX
Keller, TX
Bedford, TX
McKinney, TX
Bedford, TX
Lancaster, TX
Addison, TX
Lancaster, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Stephenvillle, TX
Bedford, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Quinlan, TX
Rowlett, TX
Lakeside, TX
Arlington, TX

From

Roanoke, TX
Garland, TX
Burleson, TX
Dallas, TX
Grapevine, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Southlake, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
The Colony, TX
McKinney, TX
Colleyville, TX
Keller, TX
Addison, TX
Dallas, TX
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North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

15 Lacy, Major 272 2,242 $75.00 Cedlina, TX

16 Wann, James A 39 2241 $75.00 Waxahachie, TX
17 Nettleton, Hayden B 56 2,239 $75.00 Benbrook, TX
18 Garrett, Jarrod "DJ' 289 2,236 $75.00 Cedar Hill, TX
19 Ranne, Gary D 216 2,233 $70.00 LittleElm, TX
20 Rodriguez, Robert 88 2,227 $70.00 Venus, TX

21 Zachry, Jennifer 236 2,224 $70.00 Irving, TX

22 Wright, Michadl L 221 2,220 $70.00 Mansfield, TX
23 Dix, Troy 181 2,218 $70.00 Frisco, TX

24 Sandstrom, Edward R 254 2,216 $70.00 Red Oak, TX
25 McGraw, Robert M 67 2,215 $65.00 McKinney, TX
26 Stallworth, Lawrence 72 2,213 $65.00 Lancaster, TX
26 Ransom, Stanley 289 2,213 $65.00 Cedar Hill, TX
26 Tanner, Jason C 293 2,213 $65.00 Bedford, TX
29 Hooks, Johnathon R 208 2,210 $65.00 Fort Worth, TX
30 Roy, Devin J 72 2,208 $65.00 Lancaster, TX
30 Litton, Cody A 87 2,208 $65.00 N Richland Hls, TX
32 Dillon, Iris 236 2,206 $65.00 Irving, TX

33 Parcells, Kayci K 22 2,205 $65.00 Garland, TX
33 Lester, Beverly D 161 2,205 $65.00 Arlington, TX
33 Bailey, Tammy 230 2,205 $65.00 Rowlett, TX

36 Merrick, Thomas O 192 2,202 $65.00 Garland, TX

37 Dupree, Marsha A 107 2,200 $62.50 Granbury, TX
37 Brown, Kenneth W 54 2,200 $62.50 Mabank, TX
39 Ebey, Kristen 236 2,199 $60.00 Irving, TX

40 Case, David 270 2,198 $60.00 Fort Worth, TX
41 Hayes, Michael T 161 2,195 $60.00 Arlington, TX
41 Reeve, Patrick A 230 2,195 $60.00 Rowlett, TX
43 Boroff, Ryan N 207 2,190 $60.00 Fort Worth, TX
44 Cruz, Dimitri 12 2,188 $60.00 Addison, TX
44 Hawkins, Monique M 222 2,188 $60.00 Mansfield, TX
46 Whyatt, Nick A 172 2,186 $60.00 Fort Worth, TX
47 Jarvis, ArTeviaD 117 2,185 $60.00 Grapevine, TX
48 Daugherty, Ryan E 99 2,183 $60.00 Southlake, TX
48 Kaesberger, Reanne 200 2,183 $60.00 Colleyville, TX
50 Sweatt, Cheri N 181 2,181 $60.00 Frisco, TX

51 Farrell, Riley 61 2,180 $55.00 Duncanville, TX
52 Murillo, Eduardo 218 2,179 $55.00 Mansfield, TX
53 Taylor, Chuck 209 2,178 $55.00 Arlington, TX
53 Clemmer, Sherri L 254 2,178 $55.00 Red Oak, TX
55 Hood, Christopher A 109 2,176 $55.00 Quinlan, TX
55 Gwin, Thomas E 289 2,176 $55.00 Cedar Hill, TX
57 Hurley, Tim 46 2,174 $55.00 Arlington, TX
57 Williams, Dennis M 213 2174 $55.00 Glenn Heights, TX
59 Syed, Chris A 268 2,172 $55.00 ALEDO, TX
60 Donahue, Mike S 13 2,170 $55.00 McKinney, TX
60 Connor, Ledie A 175 2,170 $55.00 Arlington, TX
62 Negrete, Alexander A 66 2,168 $55.00 Fort Worth, TX
63 Nassar, Thomas V 217 2,165 $55.00 Arlington, TX
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North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

64 Leclear, Samantha K 139 2,163 $51.66 Grand Prairie, TX
64 Rydberg, Dylan J 196 2,163 $51.67 Keller, TX
64 Knowles, Stanley D 248 2,163 $51.67 Red Oak, TX
67 Beyer, Jonathan 130 2,162 $50.00 Dallas, TX
68 Blanks, Bryan 213 2,161 $50.00 Glenn Heights, TX
69 Parker, Richard P 44 2,160 $50.00 Seagoville, TX
69 Brierton, Robert D 129 2,160 $50.00 LittleElm, TX
71 Cathey, Billy J 92 2,158 $50.00 Duncanville, TX
71 Cannyn, Amanda L 197 2,158 $50.00 Richardson, TX
71 Holland, Annie 225 2,158 $50.00 Monroe, LA
74 Hibbitts, ChrisJ 66 2,156 $50.00 Fort Worth, TX
74 Oliver, Tyson D 220 2,156 $50.00 Mansfield, TX
76 Wilson, EricaP 202 2,155 $50.00 Dallas, TX
77 Reyes, LauraA 103 2,154 $45.00 Benbrook, TX
77 Payton, Yolanda J 181 2,154 $45.00 Frisco, TX
79 Osborne, Roy 44 2,151 $45.00 Seagoville, TX
79 Pham, John 180 2,151 $45.00 Carrollton, TX
81 Shields, Kelly B 128 2,150 $45.00 Sdltillo, TX
82 Lancaster, Barry J 120 2,147 $45.00 FtWorth, TX
83 Callier, Eric 109 2,145 $45.00 Quinlan, TX
83 Dull, Noah M 204 2,145 $45.00 Lakeside, TX
85 Crenshaw, George F 263 2,143 $45.00 Scurry, TX
86 Leonard, Deborah (Debbie) J 90 2141 $45.00 Duncanville, TX
86 Hawkins, Danny R 222 2,141 $45.00 Mansfield, TX
88 Frazier, Kelly J 40 2,140 $40.00 Richardson, TX
88 Csanadi, Allan 286 2,140 $40.00 Fort Worth, TX
90 Moody, Larry D 155 2,139 $40.00 Duncanville, TX
90 Joaquin, Johnathan 244 2,139 $40.00 Red Oak, TX
92 Aceves, Kati N 122 2,138 $40.00 Richardson, TX
92 Chepregi, Phil 199 2,138 $40.00 Grapevine, TX
9 Greco, Anthony J 257 2,137 $40.00 Red Oak, TX
95 Smoot, Charles T 99 2,136 $40.00 Southlake, TX
96 Cooper, Ed 15 2135 $40.00 Arlington, TX
96 McGill, Matthew R 55 2,135 $40.00 Bedford, TX
98 Barnes, LyndaN 150 2,132 $40.00 Keller, TX
99 Fiorentino, Tyler M 191 2131 $40.00 Azle TX
100 Schiller, Steve B 46 2,129 $37.50 Arlington, TX
100 Chavez, Edgar | 141 2,129 $37.50 Grand Prairie, TX
102 Howard, Jeremiah L 192 2,128 $35.00 Garland, TX
103 Roach, Hyrme D 3 2126 $35.00 Sulphur Springs, TX
103 Mccracken, Micah M 125 2,126 $35.00 Dalas, TX
105 Brower, Michael J 279 2,124 $35.00 Arlington, TX
106 Sitton, Tammy S 136 2,123 $35.00 Grand Prairie, TX
107 Taylor, Cavin C 200 2,122 $35.00 Arlington, TX
108 Batkins, John F 257 2,121 $35.00 Red Oak, TX
109 Suber, Terrance G 154 2,120 $35.00 Streetman, TX
109 Allen, Jerry S 231 2,120 $35.00 Rowlett, TX
111 Le, Khoi 2 2119 $35.00 Grand Prairie, TX
112 Short, Gregory R 178 2,118 $30.00 McKinney, TX
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113 Chepregi, Gary

114 Fisher, Jacqueline (Jackie)

114 Gohlke, Alan R
114 Hill, Austin

117 Marquez, Louis E
118 Davis, Clive A

119 Tolkov, Marc

119 Lorenzen, Kim M
119 Allen, James

122 Brown, Anthony G
122 Brown, Jimmy D
124 Potter, Jeffrey R
125 Ray, Kelly L

125 Dunne, Patrick J
127 Turner, Marc H
128 Castillo, Cody M
129 Bednarek, Steve
129 Cummings, Troy D
131 Arnold, Marilynn M
131 Goss, ValarieLL
133 Ellison, Traci A
133 Rolf, Matthew R
133 Perry, Gaynell

136 Mitchell, Herbye C
137 Boggio, Justin D
137 Sharper, Douglas
137 Benavides, Rene J
140 Points, Howard E
140 Geno, Christopher A
140 York, Michael R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 McHugh, Mike R
1 Fulce, Cully
3 Morrison, Marshall
4 Davis, Dant'e D
5 Stallworth, Lawrence
6 Tanner, Jason C
7 Cruz, Dimitri
8 Donahue, Mike S
9 Negrete, Alexander A
10 McGraw, Robert M
11 Curtis, Ryan A
12 Hibbitts, Chris J
13 Callier, Eric
14 McGill, Matthew R

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

199 2117
72 2115
164 2115
243 2,115
217 2114
233 2,113
14 2112
49 2112
269 2,112
126 2111
230 2111
279 2110
86 2,109
123 2,109
198 2,108
195 2,107
42 2,106
77 2,106
176 2,105
200 2,105
149 2,104
199 2,104
225 2,104
56 2,103
89 2,102
149 2,102
231 2,102
140 2,100
212 2,100
257 2,100
$7,808.00
Entry  Score
25 2,250
178 2,250
12 2,245
125 2221
72 2,213
293 2,189
12 2,188
13 2170
66 2,168
67 2161
195 2,160
66 2,156
109 2,145
55 2,135

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$375.00
$375.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00

$94.00

$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Grapevine, TX
Lancaster, TX
Plano, TX

Red Oak, TX
Arlington, TX
Rowlett, TX
Frisco, TX
Frisco, TX
Rowlett, TX
Dallas, TX
Rowlett, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Dallas, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Keller, TX
Arlington, TX
McKinney, TX
Springtown, TX
Colleyville, TX
The Colony, TX
Grapevine, TX
Monroe, LA
Benbrook, TX
Arlington, TX
The Colony, TX
Rowlett, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Sachse, TX
Red Oak, TX

From
Burleson, TX
McKinney, TX
Addison, TX
Dallas, TX
Lancaster, TX
Bedford, TX
Addison, TX
McKinney, TX
Fort Worth, TX
McKinney, TX
Keller, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Quinlan, TX
Bedford, TX
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28

Mccracken, Micah M
Wilson, Demetrya D
Hood, Christopher A
Short, Gregory R
Roy, Devin J

Holley, Bobby W
Lankford, Nick A
Hooks, Johnathon R
Ray, Kelly L

Taylor, Terry D
Armstrong, Jack
Johnson, ChrisL
Dix, Troy

Craddock, Raymond (Scott) S
Dull, Noah M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 NTXUSBC Open City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

125
117
109
178
72
109
178
208
86
66
209
13
181
74
204

$2,344.00

$10,152.00

$86,086.00

2,126
2,124
2,122
2,118
2,097
2,096
2,089
2,081
2,079
2,071
2,055
2,050
2,050
2,049
2,049

$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$17.50
$17.50

Dallas, TX
Grapevine, TX
Quinlan, TX
McKinney, TX
Lancaster, TX
Quinlan, TX
McKinney, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
McKinney, TX
Frisco, TX
McKinney, TX
Lakeside, TX

Final Prize Listing

May 24, 2024 11:23 PM
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